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Código 
candidato (a) 

Candidato (a) Cota 
Nota do Exame Oral -                    

2ª Etapa 
Situação 

D001 José Erildo Lopes Júnior Não 5,5 Reprovado 

D003 Elodia Honse Lebourg Não 9,7 Aprovado 

D004 
Valdete Aparecida Fernandes 

Moutinho Gomes 
Não 8,8 Aprovado 

D006 Fabiula Tatiane Pires Não 8,0 Aprovado 

D007 Ana Maria Mendes Sampaio Não 9,5 Aprovado 

D008 Thais Mara Anastácio Oliveira Negro 10,0 Aprovado 

D009 Daniela de Oliveira Pereira Servidor 6,0 Reprovado 

D010 Mário Gomes Ferreira Não 9,5 Aprovado 

D13 Dina Mara Pinheiro Dantas Não 6,0 Reprovado 

D15 Lucinéa de Souza Pereira Servidor 4,5 Reprovado 

D19 Rosilane Kátia de Oliveira Não 9,5 Aprovado 

D20 Gabriela Pereira da Cunha Lima Não 9,0 Aprovado 
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D22 Flávio Ernani da Costa Não 8,3 Aprovado 

D23 Solange Maria Mol Não 8,9 Aprovado 

D25 Ricardo Ferreira Vale Não 7,2 Aprovado 

D29 Beatriz Lopes Falcão Não Ausente Reprovado 

D30 Luana Maiara dos Santos Não 3,5 Reprovado 

D31 
Alessandra Bernardes Faria 

Campos 
Não 9,0 Aprovado 

D32 Jianne Ines Fialho Coelho Não 9,2 Aprovado 

D35 Marco Paulo Andrade Não 8,5 Aprovado 

D40 José Humberto Rodrigues Não 4,0 Reprovado 

D43 Luiz Gustavo Nicácio Não 7,5 Aprovado 

D46 Daniel Cardoso Alves Não 8,6 Aprovado 

D48 Reinaldo Pereira da Silva Não 7,0 Aprovado 

D49 Thiago Lucas Rodrigues Martins Não 9,3 Aprovado 

D50 Danilo Marques Silva Não 7,0 Aprovado 
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D51 Ellen Maira de Alcântara Laudares Não 8,5 Aprovado 

D54 Mateus Aparecido de Faria Não 7,0 Aprovado 
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Código 
candidato (a) 

Candidato (a) Orientador (a) Cota Média Situação 

D008 Thais Mara Anastácio Oliveira Nilmara Braga Mozzer Negro 10,00 Aprovado 

D007 Ana Maria Mendes Sampaio José Rubens Lima Jardilino Não 9,75 Aprovado 

D003 Elodia Honse Lebourg 
Rosa Maria da Exaltação 

Coutrim 
Não 9,75 Aprovado 

D010 Mário Gomes Ferreira José Rubens Lima Jardilino Não 9,50 Excedente 

D49 Thiago Lucas Rodrigues Martins 
Rosa Maria da Exaltação 

Coutrim 
Não 9,50 Excedente 

D19 Rosilane Kátia de Oliveira Marlice de Oliveira e Nogueira Não 9,25 Aprovado 

D004 
Valdete Aparecida Fernandes 

Moutinho Gomes 
Celia Maria Fernandes Nunes Não 9,00 Aprovado 

D32 Jianne Ines Fialho Coelho Breynner Ricardo de Oliveira Não 8,95 Aprovado 

D23 Solange Maria Mol Daniel Abud Seabra Matos Não 8,95 Aprovado 

D006 Fabiula Tatiane Pires Celia Maria Fernandes Nunes Não 8,75 Excedente 

D46 Daniel Cardoso Alves Marco Antonio Melo Franco Não 8,70 Aprovado 

D20 Gabriela Pereira da Cunha Lima Margareth Diniz Não 8,50 Aprovado 

D31 
Alessandra Bernardes Faria 

Campos 
Marcus Vinícius Fonseca Não 8,00 Aprovado 

D35 Marco Paulo Andrade Margareth Diniz Não 8,00 Excedente 

D51 Ellen Maira de Alcântara Laudares Breynner Ricardo de Oliveira Não 7,75 Aprovado 
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D22 Flávio Ernani da Costa Marco Antonio Melo Franco Não 7,75 Aprovado 

D50 Danilo Marques Silva Breynner Ricardo de Oliveira Não 7,65 Excedente 

D43 Luiz Gustavo Nicácio Celia Maria Fernandes Nunes Não 7,30 Excedente 

D48 Reinaldo Pereira da Silva Margareth Diniz Não 7,25 Excedente 

D25 Ricardo Ferreira Vale Sheila Alves de Almeida Não 7,10 Aprovado 

D54 Mateus Aparecido de Faria Margareth Diniz Não 7,00 Excedente 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mariana, 06 de dezembro de 2019. 


